= ANDREWS
AIR CONDITIONING

ROOFTOP AIRCO - HPAC 45
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Max. koelcapaciteit
Luchtopbrengst
Stroomspanning
Opgenomen vermogen
Afmetingen LxBxH
Gewicht
Aanzuigaansluiting
Uitblaasaansluiting
Aanbevolen zekering
Stekker
Thermostaat
Condensafvoer

45 kW

7.500 m3/uur
400V -50 Hz
24,2 KW (411 A)
1.466 x 2.030 x 2.450 mm
820 kg

¢ 600 mm

¢ 600 mm

63 A

CEE, 63 A, 5-polig
optioneel, extern
op afschot



